v1.0
Catalogue
2016
Shaker
MS Shaker
MS-NOR-30 / MS-NOR-3001
MS-NRC-30 / MS-NRC-3001
MS-NRK-30 / MS-NRK-3001

Weight  Approx. 15.4lb (7.0kg)
Rated voltage  110V / 220V (selectable)
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MS-NOR-30 MS Orbital Shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MS-NOR-3001 MS Orbital Anti-moisture Shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MS-NOR-30-FH125 MS Orbital Shaker with 12x125ml flask holders
MS-NOR-30-FH250 MS Orbital Shaker with 9x250ml flask holders
MS-NOR-30-FH500 MS Orbital Shaker with 5x500ml flask holders
MS-NOR-30-FH1000 MS Orbital Shaker with 4x1000ml flask holders
MS-NRC-30 MS Reciprocal shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MS-NRC-3001 MS Reciprocal anti-moisture shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V/220V
MS-NRC-30-FH125 MS Reciprocal shaker with 12x125ml flask holders
MS-NRC-30-FH250 MS Reciprocal shaker with 9x250ml flask holders
MS-NRC-30-FH500 MS Reciprocal shaker with 5x500ml flask holders
MS-NRC-30-FH1000 MS Reciprocal shaker with 4x1000ml flask holders
MS-NRK-30 MS Rocking shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MS-NRK-3001 MS Rocking anti-moisture shaker with 30x30cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MS-NRK-30-FH125 MS Rocking shaker with 12x125ml flask holders
MS-NRK-30-FH250 MS Rocking shaker with 9x250ml flask holders
MS-NRK-30-FH500 MS Rocking shaker with 5x500ml flask holders
MS-NRK-30-FH1000 MS Rocking shaker with 4x1000ml flask holders
MW-SP Strip springs (pack of 2), 265mm
MS-P3030 Additional 30x30cm platform with attachable 10cm pillars 8pcs and flat non-slip rubber mat
MS-DIMPLED-30 30x30cm dimpled mat
MS-FLAT-30 Non-slip rubber mat 30x30cm

Weight  Approx. 15.4lb (7.0kg)
Rated voltage  110V / 220V
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
MW-23 MS Waver Shaker with flat non-slip rubber mat, 110V / 220V
MW-23-FH250 MS Waver Shaker with 9x250ml flask holders
MW-23-FH500 MS Waver Shaker with 9x500ml flask holders
MW-WB-110/220 Hybridization Water Bath
MW-23-WB-110/220 MS Waver Shaker and Hybridization Water Bath
MW-SP Strip springs ( pack of 2 ), 265mm
MW-P3333
Additional 33x33cm platform with flat non-slip rubber mat
( with 8 of attachable 10cm or 20cm pillars )
MW-DIMPLED 33x33cm dimpled mat
MW-FLAT 33x33cm non-slip rubber mat
MW-SL Supporting leg ( pack of 4 )
MO-FH-125 1x125ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-250 1x250ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-500 1x500ml flask holder without platform
MO-FH-1000 1x1000ml flask holder without platform
PPL-04-SI-SI-200-3 Sticky Pad 20x20cm
Adjustable platform
angle for 3D
movement.